
NEW MEMBER

Registration Fee (one time per family)

Evaluation Fee (per camper) $40.00 for one camper add $25.00 per camper 

RATES First Camper Each add'l. Camper

Overnight $59.00 add $39.00

Day Camp - Full Day (Monday-Friday) $39.00 add $29.00

Day Camp - Half Day (7 days/week) $26.00 add $26.00

Weekend daycare (Full Day) $35.00 add $25.00

LATE OPTIONS

Pick up - Weekdays 5-8/ Sat 1-8/ Sun 1-4 or 6-8

Pick up - Any day 9-9:30PM

Drop off - Weekdays 3-8/ Sat 1-8/ Sun 1-4 or 6-8

GROOMING SERVICES

Small Bath (0 - 20 lbs.) 

Medium Bath (21 - 50 lbs.)

Large Bath (51 - 90 lbs.)

Huge Bath (over 90 lbs.)

Small Brush-Out

Medium/Large Brush-Out

Xlarge/Thick Coat Brush-Out

Nails (All)

Ears (if only ears)

ACTIVITIES

Bedtime story $5.00 Per Family

Campfire  TUES/FRI $8.00 Per Camper

Comfort massage $15.00 Per Camper

Fetch-n-run $15.00 For One Camper

Fetch-n-run (add'l pet) $7.50 Each Additional Camper

Gym class $10.00 Per Camper

Movie night  WED/SAT $8.00 Per Camper

Mountain hike $15.00 Per Camper

Workout package $40.00 Per Camper

Digital Photo Safari $25.00 Per Family

Mini Digital Photo Safari $15.00 Per Family

Birthday Party $25.00 Per Camper

Camp Canine 2026 Rate Information

Per family

$15.00 

Per Camper

 Fees

$60.00 

$15.00 

$30.00 

$20.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$60.00 

$8.00 

$15.00 

$22.00 

$15.00 

$10.00


