

Camp Canine 2026 Rate Information

NEW MEMBER	Fees
Registration Fee (one time per family)	\$60.00
Evaluation Fee (per camper)	\$40.00 for one camper add \$25.00 per camper
RATES	First Camper
Overnight	\$59.00 add \$39.00
Day Camp - Full Day (Monday-Friday)	\$39.00 add \$29.00
Day Camp - Half Day (7 days/week)	\$26.00 add \$26.00
Weekend daycare (Full Day)	\$35.00 add \$25.00
LATE OPTIONS	Per family
Pick up - Weekdays 5-8/ Sat 1-8/ Sun 1-4 or 6-8	\$15.00
Pick up - Any day 9-9:30PM	\$30.00
Drop off - Weekdays 3-8/ Sat 1-8/ Sun 1-4 or 6-8	\$15.00
GROOMING SERVICES	Per Camper
Small Bath (0 - 20 lbs.)	\$20.00
Medium Bath (21 - 50 lbs.)	\$30.00
Large Bath (51 - 90 lbs.)	\$40.00
Huge Bath (over 90 lbs.)	\$60.00
Small Brush-Out	\$8.00
Medium/Large Brush-Out	\$15.00
Xlarge/Thick Coat Brush-Out	\$22.00
Nails (All)	\$15.00
Ears (if only ears)	\$10.00
ACTIVITIES	
Bedtime story	\$5.00
Campfire TUES/FRI	\$8.00
Comfort massage	\$15.00
Fetch-n-run	\$15.00
Fetch-n-run (add'l pet)	\$7.50
Gym class	\$10.00
Movie night WED/SAT	\$8.00
Mountain hike	\$15.00
Workout package	\$40.00
Digital Photo Safari	\$25.00
Mini Digital Photo Safari	\$15.00
Birthday Party	\$25.00